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UNIQUE SUPERGRADE SAE 15W40 – 15W50 – 20W50 
Economy Multigrade Engine Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Unique Supergrade is a multifunctional engine oil, especially manufactured of high quality 

refined base oils to which high standard additives were added to obtain the following 

characteristics: 

 Very good anti-wear and anti-oxidation protection 

 Strong detergency and dispersion power 

 High protection against corrosion and foaming 

 Excellent and stable viscosity index 

 No negative effects on exhaust gas catalyst 

 

Quality level API  

MIL 

SG/CD    

MIL-L-2014 B, MIL-L-46152 B   

  

  

 

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application Highly recommended for the lubrication of all gasoline engines, diesel engines and LPG-

engines of passenger cars and light trucks with or without turbo-charging. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

SAE 15W40 

0.883 

110 

14.0 

128 

-26 

220 

SAE 15W50 

0.883 

135 

17.5 

143 

-26 

230 

SAE 20W50 

0.890 

158 

18.0 

125 

-24 

240 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


