











## UNIQUE SUPERGRADE SAE 15W40 - 15W50 - 20W50

Economy Multigrade Engine Oil

**Description** Unique Supergrade is a multifunctional engine oil, especially manufactured of high quality

refined base oils to which high standard additives were added to obtain the following

characteristics:

• Very good anti-wear and anti-oxidation protection

Strong detergency and dispersion power

High protection against corrosion and foaming

Excellent and stable viscosity index

• No negative effects on exhaust gas catalyst

**Quality level** API SG/CD

MIL MIL-L-2014 B, MIL-L-46152 B

**Available in** Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L.

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.

Application Highly recommended for the lubrication of all gasoline engines, diesel engines and LPG-

engines of passenger cars and light trucks with or without turbo-charging.

Photo



Typical properties SAE 15W40 SAE 15W50 SAE 20W50

Density 15°C	0.883	0.883	0.890
Viscosity cst 40°C	110	135	158
Viscosity cst 100°C	14.0	17.5	18.0
Viscosity index	128	143	125
Pourpoint °C	-26	-26	-24
Flashpoint COC °C	220	230	240

Average oil analysis without engagement

